[/ City of Ashland
'A‘ Building Safety Division ELECTRICAL PERMIT APPLICATION

Address: 51 Winburn Way, Ashland OR 97520
Phone: 541-488-5305 Fax:  541-488-6006 Permit #:

Web:  www.ashlandoregon.gov Date:

This permit is issued under OAR 918-460-0030. Permits expire if work is not started within 180 days of issuance or if work is
suspended for 180 days.

LOCAL GOVERNMENT APPROVAL FEE SCHEDULE
Zoning approval verified? L] Yes [ I No Number of inspections per item () | Qty. Ce(;st rl;?)tsi;l
CATEGORY OF CONSTRUCTION 3 3 B .
Residential, per unit, service included:
[J Residential | [J Government ‘ [J Commercial 1,000 sq. ft. or less (4) $138.50 5
,000 sq. ft. or less .
JOB SITE INFORMATION AND LOCATION d — -
- Each additional 500 sq. ft. or portion
Job site address: thereof $25.65 $
City: | State: | ZIP: Limited energy $32.85 $
Subdivision: | Lot no.: Each trotared wul
ach manuractures ome or modular
DESCRIPTION OF WORK dwelling service or feeder (2) $51.30 $
Multifamily residential (1) $66.70 $
Services or feeders: installation, alteration, relocation
The following types of electrical installations require an A-Level 200 amps or less (2) $97.50 $
Electrical inspector and advanced notice may be required for
scheduling these inspections. 201 to 400 amps (2) $118.00 $
*Electrical installations exceeding 400amps 401 to 600 amps (2) $194.95 $
Is this installation associated with an Assembly, 601 to 1,000 amps (2) $256.50 $
Educational, Hazardous, or Institutional Occupancy?
Is this service or feeder to the electrical installation over 200amps Over 1,000 amps or volts (2) $564.25 | $
and more than 150 volts to the ground? Reconnect only (2) $76.95 $
Yes: No: N/A: - : : - -
PROPERTY OWNER Temporary services or feeders: installation, alteration, relocation
Name: 200 amps or less (2) $76.95 $
Address: 201 to 400 amps (2) $102.60 | $
City: | State: Z1P: 401 to 600 amps (2) $153.90 | $
Over 600 amps or 1,000 volts, see services or feeders section above
Phone: - - | Fax: - -
. Branch circuits: new, alteration, extension per panel
E-mail:

P - - - - a. Fee for branch circuits with purchase of a service or feeder fee:
If this is a property owner installation on residential or farm

property owned by me or a member of my immediate family, I Each branch circuit ‘ | $6.20 | $

certify that this property is not intended for sale, exchange, lease, b Fee for branch cirouits without h f - foeder foo:

or rent. OAR 479.540(1) and 479.560(1). . Fee for branch circuits without purchase of a service or feeder fee:

Signature: First branch circuit (2) $66.70 $
CONTRACTOR Each additional branch circuit $7.70 $

Business name: Miscellaneous fees: service or feeder not included

Address: Each pump or irrigation circle (2) $66.70 $

City: | State: 7ZIP: Each sign or outline lighting (2) $66.70 $

. o . o Signal circuit or a limited-energy panel,

Phone: | Fax: alteration, or extension (2) $66.70 $

E-mail: Hourly rate (no. of hrs. x fee per hr.) $92.35 $

CCB license no.: | BCD license no.: Each additional inspection: (1) $92.35 $

City of Ashland license no.: APPLICANT USE

Signing supervisor’s license no.: (A) Enter subtotal of above fees $

Print name of signing supervisor: (B) Enter 12% surcharge (.12 x [A]) $

Signature of signing supervisor: (C) Plan review, if required (% of [A]) $

TOTAL fees and surcharges (A through C): $




